Wahlbezirk 5

StraBBen

Daruper StraBe
Domherrengasse
Dilmener StraB3e
FriedhofstraBe
HeriburgstraBe
Kastanienplatz
Kirchplatz

KirchstraBe

Kurze StraB3e
Martin-Luther-StraBe
Niederstockumer Weg, 1-34
Nonnenbachtal
PakenstraBBe
Pastor-Hoffmann-StraBBe
Potthoff

SchlaunstraBBe
SchitzenstraBe
St.-Amand-Montrond-StraBe
Stiftsplatz

StiftsstraBBe
Von-der-Reck-Strale

Einwohner: 1.162

Wahlberechtigte

113
7
191
13
114
24
18
26
30
23
57
108
39
66
60
16
48
0
25
50
26

Wabhlberechtigte: 1.054



